
平成24年度議長交際費の支出件数及び金額（月別、累計）

当月 累計 当月 累計

４月 10 10 85,000 85,000

５月 5 15 30,000 115,000

６月 2 17 25,000 140,000

７月 7 24 43,450 183,450

８月 4 28 40,000 223,450

９月 4 32 25,000 248,450

１０月 1 33 4,600 253,050

１１月 3 36 12,300 265,350

１２月 0 36 0 265,350

１月 0 36 0 265,350

２月 1 37 10,000 275,350

３月 5 42 40,000 315,350

計 42 42 315,350 315,350

件数(件） 金額（円）
月


